
Name of Faculty No. of Votes Consolidated Avg. 

Mr. Vivek Sethi 1 5.00

Dr. Anil Kumar 2 5.00

Mr. Mohinder Singh Thakur 25 4.92

Ms. Salena Janjua 29 4.92

Mr. Raj Kumar Saini 53 4.84

Dr. Gaurav Gupta 6 4.83

Ms. Chandresh Thakur 35 4.82

Mr. Baskar Goel 19 4.80

Ms. Nitisha Sharma 61 4.79

Dr. Neeraj Gandotra 137 4.79

Dr. Purnima Bali 43 4.73

Ms Suman 8 4.72

Prof. J.M. Julka 32 4.71

Mr. Ankit Shukla 76 4.69

Mrs. Namita Gandotra 56 4.66

Mr. Sushil Kumar 61 4.66

Ms. Ranjna Thakur 18 4.66

Mr. Ashwani Sharma 50 4.63

Dr. Raj Kumar 33 4.62

Prof. Ashutosh Mohanti 29 4.61

Ms. Priyanka 23 4.60

Mr. Sorabh Aggarwal 25 4.60

Dr. Raveen Chauhan 81 4.60

Mr. G.K.Sharma 22 4.59

Mrs. Prachi Kapil 130 4.58

Dr. Neeraj Gupta 35 4.57

Dr. Somesh Sharma 62 4.56

Dr. Pankaj Chauhan 80 4.56

Mr. Manav Bansal 87 4.56

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Dash 57 4.56

Dr. Robin Thakur 82 4.55

Er. Pankaj Vaidya 42 4.54

Mrs. Gayatri Seth 44 4.53

Dr. K. Kumar 54 4.53

Dr. Rahul Thory 38 4.52

Mr. Kasahun G. Gutema 34 4.52

Prof. Kesari Singh 220 4.52

Dr. Brajesh Singh 18 4.52

Mr. A.D. Zara 2 4.50

Ms. Nidhi Kapoor 42 4.49

Dr. Sonali Khanduja Karla 38 4.48

Dr. Rohit Goyal 56 4.48

Mr. Pratip Mazumdar 48 4.47
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Dr. Nandan Sharma 9 4.46

Ms. Veena Kashyap 46 4.45

Prof. Sunil Puri 3 4.45

Dr. Amrit Pal Singh 2 4.45

Dr. Pooja Verma 262 4.45

Mr. Neeraj Pizar 12 4.45

Mr. Sashank Thapa 53 4.44

Prof. S.K. Gupta 41 4.43

Dr. Subodh Saurabh 20 4.42

Dr. Astha Tripathi 44 4.41

Dr. Anita Chauhan 14 4.41

Dr. Poonam Negi 30 4.41

Dr. Deepak Kumar 56 4.41

Dr. Azhar Khan 68 4.40

Mr. Vijay Kumar 95 4.40

Mr. Sunil Kumar Thakur 54 4.39

Prof. Kuldeep C Roje 289 4.39

Dr. Jagattaran Das 29 4.38

Dr. Mamta Sharma 44 4.36

Ms. Richa Devesar 11 4.36

Dr. Reena Vohra Saini 32 4.35

Dr. Amita Kumari 30 4.35

Dr. Mala Tripathi 11 4.35

Dr. Amit Seth 15 4.34

Ms. Shailja Khajuria 29 4.34

Chef Nagendra Yadav 61 4.34

Mr. Brij Bhushan 14 4.33

Dr. Mansoor Ali 19 4.33

Mrs. Varsha Patil 18 4.33

Dr. Deepak N Kapoor 51 4.33

Mr. Sharad Gupta 116 4.31

Dr. Abhilash Pathania 66 4.30

Prof. Adesh Kumar Saini 54 4.30

Dr. Prerna Bhardwaj 36 4.30

Dr. Rachna Verma 47 4.29

Dr. Pawan Kumar Sharma 81 4.29

Mr. Chander Mohan Gupta 210 4.29

Mr. Abhishek Thakur 30 4.28

Prof. P.L.Goel 1 4.27

Dr. Nitika Thakur 25 4.27

Dr. Dipanker Sharma 95 4.27

Mr. Lalit Sharma 48 4.27

Mr. Avinash 5 4.25

Dr. Kamal Kant Vashisth 165 4.25

Ms. Lata Negi 21 4.25



Dr. Swati Pundir 67 4.25

Ms. Babita Patial 78 4.25

Mr. Mahesh Sharma 2 4.23

Mr. Adit Rana 42 4.23

Prof. Anuradha Sourirajan 40 4.23

Dr. Devesh Kumar 103 4.23

Prof. Narinder Verma 137 4.22

Mr. Pradeep Sharma 72 4.22

Ms. Devika Rana 64 4.22

Dr. Amit Kumar 31 4.21

Mr. Ritesh Verma 14 4.20

Ms. Anupama Chandel 4 4.20

Mr. Nitin Kumar Sharma 34 4.19

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 91 4.19

Mrs. Aditi Sharma 8 4.19

Dr. Shreya Jamwal 70 4.18

Dr. (Mrs.) Pankaj Raizada 29 4.18

Dr. Joydeep Dass 35 4.16

Mr. Vipin Pubby 32 4.16

Mr. Amar Rao 214 4.16

Dr.Nagesh Kumar 38 4.15

Dr. Vikas Kumar 56 4.15

Dr. Rosey Dhanta 64 4.15

Dr. Amar Raj Singh Suri 58 4.11

Mr. Vishal Tiwari 16 4.09

Dr. Log Zang 68 4.08

Dr. Nisha Kapoor 31 4.08

Ms. Ashima Dogra 4 4.07

Dr. Gaurav Sharma 64 4.07

Prof. Y.S. Negi 24 4.06

Prof. Saurabh Kulshrestha 4 4.05

Mr. Prafull Chavan 36 4.04

Mr. Hemant Sharma 36 4.02

Dr. S. Ghoshal 41 4.02

Mrs. Archana Sinhmar 55 3.99

Dr. Ashok Kumar Pathera 67 3.98

Dr. Rupak Nagraik 90 3.97

Dr. Dinesh Kumar 42 3.96

Dr. Pardeep Singh 29 3.94

Prof. Kamal Dev 15 3.93

Dr. Chandrika Attri Seth 57 3.93

Dr. Ranjana Sharma 48 3.93

Dr. Nitin Gupta 136 3.93

Ms. Monika Thakur 36 3.90

Ms. Hemlata Kaurav 79 3.88



Ms. Ankita Verma 39 3.87

Ms. Anupriya Thakur 24 3.86

Ms. Gunjan Thakur 11 3.85

Dr. Mamta Shandilya 20 3.85

Dr. Gurjot Kaur 102 3.84

Ms. Isha Negi 37 3.83

Dr. Anirban Saha 56 3.82

Dr Aniruddha Mitra 70 3.81

Mrs. Meenakshi Nayyer 10 3.80

Ms. Radha 57 3.79

Mr. Yogesh Singla 16 3.78

Mr. Navneet Kumar Upadhyay 45 3.77

Mr. Vikas Mehta 23 3.76

Dr. Shagun Gupta 39 3.74

Mr. Bhupender Kumar 17 3.71

Mr. Ankit Gupta 92 3.70

Mr. Ravinder Thakur 69 3.61

Mr. Henok 45 3.60

Ms. Diksha Sharma 29 3.59

Ms. Saloni Thakur 34 3.57

Dr. Pooja Shandilya 57 3.57

Mr. Sunil Kumar 25 3.57

Mr. V.K. Joshi 32 3.56

Dr. Parvani Sharma 82 3.55

Mr. Rohit Jasrotia 26 3.55

Dr. Supriya Srivastava 57 3.55

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Shukla 135 3.54

Dr. Rajesh Sharma 55 3.49

Mr. William Asamoah-Appiah 44 3.49

Dr. Vinod Kumar 55 3.48

Ms. Chetna Kumari 28 3.39

Ms. Shivi Sharma 34 3.22

Ms. Dhriti Verma 85 2.94

Dr. Arun Parashar 10 2.85

Mr. Ramanand Chauhan 6 2.62

Ms. Prachi Vaid 25 2.15



Name of Faculty No. of Votes Consolidated Avg. Rank 

Dr. Neeraj Gandotra 137 4.79 1

Ms. Nitisha Sharma 61 4.79 2

Mr. Ankit Shukla 76 4.69 3

Mr. Sushil Kumar 61 4.66 4

Mrs. Namita Gandotra 56 4.66 5

Dr. Raveen Chauhan 81 4.60 6

Mrs. Prachi Kapil 130 4.58 7

Mr. Manav Bansal 87 4.56 8

Dr. Pankaj Chauhan 80 4.56 9

Dr. Somesh Sharma 62 4.56 10

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Dash 57 4.56 11

Dr. Robin Thakur 82 4.55 12

Prof. Kesari Singh 220 4.52 13

Dr. Rohit Goyal 56 4.48 14

Dr. Pooja Verma 262 4.45 15

Dr. Deepak Kumar 56 4.41 16

Mr. Vijay Kumar 95 4.40 17

Dr. Azhar Khan 68 4.40 18

Prof. Kuldeep C Roje 289 4.39 19

Chef Nagendra Yadav 61 4.34 20

Mr. Sharad Gupta 116 4.31 21

Dr. Abhilash Pathania 66 4.30 22

Mr. Chander Mohan Gupta 210 4.29 23

Dr. Pawan Kumar Sharma 81 4.29 24

Dr. Dipanker Sharma 95 4.27 25

Dr. Kamal Kant Vashisth 165 4.25 26

Ms. Babita Patial 78 4.25 27

Dr. Swati Pundir 67 4.25 28

Dr. Devesh Kumar 103 4.23 29

Prof. Narinder Verma 137 4.22 30

Mr. Pradeep Sharma 72 4.22 31

Ms. Devika Rana 64 4.22 32

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 91 4.19 33

Dr. Shreya Jamwal 70 4.18 34

Mr. Amar Rao 214 4.16 35

Dr. Rosey Dhanta 64 4.15 36

Dr. Vikas Kumar 56 4.15 37

Dr. Amar Raj Singh Suri 58 4.11 38

Dr. Log Zang 68 4.08 39

Dr. Gaurav Sharma 64 4.07 40

Dr. Ashok Kumar Pathera 67 3.98 41

Dr. Rupak Nagraik 90 3.97 42

Dr. Nitin Gupta 136 3.93 43

Tier 1 (Votes 56 and above)



Dr. Chandrika Attri Seth 57 3.93 44

Ms. Hemlata Kaurav 79 3.88 45

Dr. Gurjot Kaur 102 3.84 46

Dr. Anirban Saha 56 3.82 47

Dr Aniruddha Mitra 70 3.81 48

Ms. Radha 57 3.79 49

Mr. Ankit Gupta 92 3.70 50

Mr. Ravinder Thakur 69 3.61 51

Dr. Pooja Shandilya 57 3.57 52

Dr. Parvani Sharma 82 3.55 53

Dr. Supriya Srivastava 57 3.55 54

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Shukla 135 3.54 55

Ms. Dhriti Verma 85 2.94 56



Name of Faculty No. of Votes Consolidated Avg. Rank 

Mr. Raj Kumar Saini 53 4.84 1

Ms. Chandresh Thakur 35 4.82 2

Dr. Purnima Bali 43 4.73 3

Prof. J.M. Julka 32 4.71 4

Mr. Ashwani Sharma 50 4.63 5

Dr. Raj Kumar 33 4.62 6

Dr. Neeraj Gupta 35 4.57 7

Er. Pankaj Vaidya 42 4.54 8

Dr. K. Kumar 54 4.53 9

Mrs. Gayatri Seth 44 4.53 10

Dr. Rahul Thory 38 4.52 11

Mr. Kasahun G. Gutema 34 4.52 12

Ms. Nidhi Kapoor 42 4.49 13

Dr. Sonali Khanduja Karla 38 4.48 14

Mr. Pratip Mazumdar 48 4.47 15

Ms. Veena Kashyap 46 4.45 16

Mr. Sashank Thapa 53 4.44 17

Prof. S.K. Gupta 41 4.43 18

Dr. Astha Tripathi 44 4.41 19

Dr. Poonam Negi 30 4.41 20

Mr. Sunil Kumar Thakur 54 4.39 21

Dr. Mamta Sharma 44 4.36 22

Dr. Reena Vohra Saini 32 4.35 23

Dr. Amita Kumari 30 4.35 24

Dr. Deepak N Kapoor 51 4.33 25

Prof. Adesh Kumar Saini 54 4.30 26

Dr. Prerna Bhardwaj 36 4.30 27

Dr. Rachna Verma 47 4.29 28

Mr. Abhishek Thakur 30 4.28 29

Mr. Lalit Sharma 48 4.27 30

Mr. Adit Rana 42 4.23 31

Prof. Anuradha Sourirajan 40 4.23 32

Dr. Amit Kumar 31 4.21 33

Mr. Nitin Kumar Sharma 34 4.19 34

Dr. Joydeep Dass 35 4.16 35

Mr. Vipin Pubby 32 4.16 36

Dr.Nagesh Kumar 38 4.15 37

Dr. Nisha Kapoor 31 4.08 38

Mr. Prafull Chavan 36 4.04 39

Dr. S. Ghoshal 41 4.02 40

Mr. Hemant Sharma 36 4.02 41

Mrs. Archana Sinhmar 55 3.99 42

Dr. Dinesh Kumar 42 3.96 43

Tier 2 (Votes between 55-30)



Dr. Ranjana Sharma 48 3.93 44

Ms. Monika Thakur 36 3.90 45

Ms. Ankita Verma 39 3.87 46

Ms. Isha Negi 37 3.83 47

Mr. Navneet Kumar Upadhyay 45 3.77 48

Dr. Shagun Gupta 39 3.74 49

Mr. Henok 45 3.60 50

Ms. Saloni Thakur 34 3.57 51

Mr. V.K. Joshi 32 3.56 52

Dr. Rajesh Sharma 55 3.49 53

Mr. William Asamoah-Appiah 44 3.49 54

Dr. Vinod Kumar 55 3.48 55

Ms. Shivi Sharma 34 3.22 56



Name of Faculty No. of Votes Consolidated Avg. Rank 

Dr. Anil Kumar 2 5.00 1

Mr. Vivek Sethi 1 5.00 2

Ms. Salena Janjua 29 4.92 3

Mr. Mohinder Singh Thakur 25 4.92 4

Dr. Gaurav Gupta 6 4.83 5

Mr. Baskar Goel 19 4.80 6

Ms Suman 8 4.72 7

Ms. Ranjna Thakur 18 4.66 8

Prof. Ashutosh Mohanti 29 4.61 9

Mr. Sorabh Aggarwal 25 4.60 10

Ms. Priyanka 23 4.60 11

Mr. G.K.Sharma 22 4.59 12

Dr. Brajesh Singh 18 4.52 13

Mr. A.D. Zara 2 4.50 14

Dr. Nandan Sharma 9 4.46 15

Mr. Neeraj Pizar 12 4.45 16

Prof. Sunil Puri 3 4.45 17

Dr. Amrit Pal Singh 2 4.45 18

Dr. Subodh Saurabh 20 4.42 19

Dr. Anita Chauhan 14 4.41 20

Dr. Jagattaran Das 29 4.38 21

Ms. Richa Devesar 11 4.36 22

Dr. Mala Tripathi 11 4.35 23

Ms. Shailja Khajuria 29 4.34 24

Dr. Amit Seth 15 4.34 25

Dr. Mansoor Ali 19 4.33 26

Mrs. Varsha Patil 18 4.33 27

Mr. Brij Bhushan 14 4.33 28

Dr. Nitika Thakur 25 4.27 29

Prof. P.L.Goel 1 4.27 30

Ms. Lata Negi 21 4.25 31

Mr. Avinash 5 4.25 32

Mr. Mahesh Sharma 2 4.23 33

Mr. Ritesh Verma 14 4.20 34

Ms. Anupama Chandel 4 4.20 35

Mrs. Aditi Sharma 8 4.19 36

Dr. (Mrs.) Pankaj Raizada 29 4.18 37

Mr. Vishal Tiwari 16 4.09 38

Ms. Ashima Dogra 4 4.07 39

Prof. Y.S. Negi 24 4.06 40

Prof. Saurabh Kulshrestha 4 4.05 41

Dr. Pardeep Singh 29 3.94 42

Prof. Kamal Dev 15 3.93 43

Tier 3 (Votes 29 and below 29)



Ms. Anupriya Thakur 24 3.86 44

Dr. Mamta Shandilya 20 3.85 45

Ms. Gunjan Thakur 11 3.85 46

Mrs. Meenakshi Nayyer 10 3.80 47

Mr. Yogesh Singla 16 3.78 48

Mr. Vikas Mehta 23 3.76 49

Mr. Bhupender Kumar 17 3.71 50

Ms. Diksha Sharma 29 3.59 51

Mr. Sunil Kumar 25 3.57 52

Mr. Rohit Jasrotia 26 3.55 53

Ms. Chetna Kumari 28 3.39 54

Dr. Arun Parashar 10 2.85 55

Mr. Ramanand Chauhan 6 2.62 56

Ms. Prachi Vaid 25 2.15 57
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